TREAT THE PATIENT
NOT JUST THE CLOT
This is why we EKOS.
EKOS™ Endovascular System
THE DECISION TO INTERVENE IS BACKED BY PATIENT
OUTCOMES AND LONG-TERM CLINICAL EVIDENCE
LOW LYTIC   |   LOW BLOOD LOSS   |   LOW TRAUMA
A REASON TO INTERVENE

500-56140 135 cm 40 cm
500-56150 135 cm 50 cm
For more information, please visit www.bostonscientific.com/ekos
#whyweEKOS
EKOS™ Endovascular System
Sources
1 �Kucher N et al. Randomized, controlled trial of ultrasound-assisted catheter-directed thrombolysis for acute intermediate-risk pulmonary embolism. Circulation.
2014;129:479-486.
2� Piazza G et al. A Prospective, Single-Arm, Multicenter Trial of Ultrasound-Facilitated, Catheter-Directed, Low-Dose Fibrinolysis for Acute Massive and Submassive
Pulmonary Embolism. The SEATTLE II Study. J Amer Coll Cardiol: Cardiovasc Interventions 2015; 8(10):1382-1392.
3� Tapson V et al. A randomized trial of the optimum duration of acoustic pulse thrombolysis procedure in acute intermediate-risk pulmonary embolism.  JACC:
Cardiovascular Interventions 2018; 11(14):1401-1410.
4� An International Pulmonary Embolism Registry Using EKOS (KNOCOUT PE). https://clinicaltrials.gov/ct2/show/NCT03426124
EKOS™+ Endovascular System
Product Working Length Treatment Zone 7.8 F infusion catheter for all EKOS+ products
H74939605106080 106 cm 8 cm
106 cm infusion catheter (0.035" guidewire
compatible) with one ultrasonic core matched
to corresponding length.
H74939605106120 106 cm 12 cm
H74939605106160 106 cm 16 cm
H74939605106200 106 cm 20 cm
H74939605135080 135 cm 8 cm
135 cm infusion catheter (0.035" guidewire
compatible) with one ultrasonic core matched
to corresponding length.
H74939605135120 135 cm 12 cm
H74939605135160 135 cm 16 cm
H74939605135200 135 cm 20 cm